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TOYOTA 02-8FGF25

cena
kategoria
naped

stan

rok produkcji
maszt

numer masztu
transmisja
udzwig
dtugosé
szerokosd
waga

Cena na zadanie
Wozek widlowy czolowy
Gaz

Uzywany

2013

D

3700
Automatyczna
2500.00 kg
2640 mm

1150 mm
3560.00 kg
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